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PRIZEMONEY STANDING WOMEN

FIS NORDIC COMBINED SUMMER GRAND PRIX

1 Oberwiesenthal (GER), Mixed Team Gundersen NH/5.0, 2.5, 2.5, 5.0 km 24 AUG 2019

2 Oberwiesenthal (GER), Women Individual Gundersen NH/5.0km 25 AUG 2019

3 Klingenthal (GER), Women's Individual Gundersen NH/5.0km 28 AUG 2019

4 Oberhof (GER), Women Individual Gundersen NH/5.0km 31 AUG 2019

5 Oberhof (GER), Women Individual Gundersen NH/5.0km 1 SEP 2019
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FIS
CODE

NAME NSA
TOTAL
[CHF]

1 2 3 4 5

1 100898 SIEFF Annika ITA
1250 1100

1.

150

4.

2 101198 GIANMOENA Veronica ITA
1100 1100

1.-150

3 100988 LEINAN LUND Marte NOR
900 800

2.

100

5.-350

4 100845 WESTVOLD HANSEN Gyda NOR
800 800

2.-450

5 101253 NADYMOVA Stefaniya RUS
750 350

3.

400

2.-500

6 101262 GERAGHTY-MOATS Tara USA
500 500

1.-750

7 100879 GONCHAROVA Anastasia RUS
400 350

3.

50

6.-850

8 100696 NOWAK Jenny GER
300 300

3.-950
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